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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO
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34125
30720
29395
32708
30889
31339
30966
34079
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32527
34214
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34030
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29944
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30482
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3
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13
6
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12
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24
9
1
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21
10

ALINE AMELIA SILVA OLIVEIRA

AMANDA CRISTINA PINTO

BRUNO NOGUEIRA TORRES

CARLA LUCIANA SILVA FARIA

CARLA TERESA LIMA GUIMARSES FARNESE
DAVI MARTINS BORGES

FABRICIA RIBEIRO GONTIJO

FELIPE DE FARIA ROSA

GRASIELE CRISTINA DE MORAIS
HELENA ANDRADE CAMPOS

HILMARA APARECIDA FARIA CARVALHO
ITALO CORDEIRO CANGUCU ALVES
JAMIL VELOSO BORGES

JANAINA RAMOS FERREIRA SILVA
JULIANO MENDONCA TERRA

LAIS REGINA BARBOSA

LEANDRA BEATRIZ DE REZENDE
LEANDRO HOLLIONALICY LUIZ
LUSMARINA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
MARAIZA APARECIDA SILVA

MICHELE CRISTINE COSTA FONSECA
NATALIA RUBIA MATOS REZENDE DE FREITAS
SAMUEL FARIA PAIM

WAGNER DUARTE RODRIGUES
YOLANDA CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA




